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Alcon, Eliseo Lee

P.O. Box 2134 
Milan, NM 87021

eliseo.alcon@nmlegis.gov

(D-Cibola & McKinley- 6)

Allison, Anthony

35 Road 6785 
Fruitland, NM 87416

anthony.allison@nmlegis.gov

(D-San Juan- 4)

  

Anyanonu, Janelle

P.O. Box 93202 
Albuquerque, NM 87199

Janelle.Anyanonu@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-19)

  

Armstrong, Gail

P.O. Box 326 
Magdalena, NM 87825

gail@gailfornewmexico.com

(R-Catron, Sierra, Soc. & Val.-49)

  

Baca, Brian G.

P.O. Box 2830 
Los Lunas, NM 87031

brian.baca@nmlegis.gov

(R-Valencia- 8)

  

Block, John

 
,  

John.Block@nmlegis.gov

(R-Otero-51)

(575) 201-3230

Borrego, Cynthia

P.O. Box 66285 
Albuquerque, NM 87193

Cynthia.Borrego@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-17)

  

Brown, Cathrynn N.

P.O. Box 3072 
Carlsbad, NM 88220-3072

c.brown.nm55@gmail.com

(R-Eddy & Lea-55)

  

Cadena, Micaela Lara

P.O. Box 1510 
Mesilla, NM 88046

micaela.cadena@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-33)

Castellano, Ambrose

P.O. Box 114 
Serrafina, NM 87569

ambrose.castellano@nmlegis.gov

(D-San Miguel & Torrance-70)

  

Cates, Kathleen

 
,  

Kathleen.Cates@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo & Sandoval-44)

  

Chandler, Christine

P.O. Box 1565 
Los Alamos, NM 87544

christine.chandler@nmlegis.gov

(D-L.A., Sandoval & S.F.-43)

  

Chasey, Gail

State Capitol 490 Old Santa Fe Trail, Room 13
Santa Fe, NM 87501

gail@gailchasey.com

(D-Bernalillo-18)

    

Chatfield, Jack

P.O. Box 226 
Mosquero, NM 87733

jack.chatfield@nmlegis.gov

(R-Col,Cur,Har,Quay,S.M. & Un.-67)

  

Chávez, Eleanor

P.O. Box 72318 
Albuquerque, NM 87195

Eleanor.Chavez@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-26)

  

De La Cruz, Art

1800 Elena Cir. SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

art.delacruz@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-12)

  

Dixon, Meredith A.

P.O. Box 27066 
Albuquerque, NM 87125

meredith.dixon@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-20)

(505) 401-8339

Duncan, Mark

P.O. Box 747 
Kirtland, NM 87417

Mark.Duncan@nmlegis.gov

(R-San Juan- 2)

  

Ezzell, Candy Spence

P.O. Box 2125 
Roswell, NM 88202

csecows@aol.com

(R-Chaves-58)

  

Ferrary, Joanne J.

6000 Moonrise Arc 
Las Cruces, NM 80012

joanne.ferrary@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-37)

    

Figueroa, Natalie

8705 Horacio Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87111

natalie.figueroa@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-30)

  

Gallegos, Doreen Y.

 
,  

doreen.gallegos@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-52)

  

Garcia, Harry

P.O. Box 226 
Grants, NM 87020

hgarciad69@gmail.com

(D-Bern, Cib., McK,S.J., Soc. & Val-69)

García, Miguel P.

1118 La Font Road SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

miguel.garcia@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-14)

(505) 877-8131

Garratt, Joy

10308 Marin Dr NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87114-4133

joy.garratt@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-29)

  

Gurrola, Yanira

 
,  

yanira.gurrola@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-16)

Harper, Jason C.

4917 Foxmoore Court NE 
Rio Rancho, NM 87144

JasonHarperNM@gmail.com

(R-Sandoval-57)

  

Hembree, Jared A.

P.O. Box 3358 
Roswell, NM 88202

jared.hembree@nmlegis.gov

(R-Chaves-59)
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Hernandez, Joshua N.

1380 Rio Rancho Blvd. #209 
Rio Rancho, NM 87124

joshua.hernandez@nmlegis.gov

(R-Sandoval-60)

(505) 234-6337

Herndon, Pamelya

P.O. Box 27724 
Albuquerque, NM 87125

pamelya.herndon@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-28)

(505) 205-0868

Herrera, Susan K.

P.O. Box 189 
Embudo, NM 87531

susan.herrera@nmlegis.gov

(D-Rio Arriba, Sand., S.F. & Taos-41)

  

Hochman-Vigil, Dayan

8100 Wyoming Boulevard Suite M4-336
Albuquerque, NM 87113

dayan.hochman-vigil@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-15)

(505) 633-8101   

Jaramillo, Tara

407 Park Street 
Socorro, NM 87801

Tara.Jaramillo@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana, Sierra & Socorro-38)

  

Johnson, D. Wonda

P.O. Box 168 
Rehoboth, NM 87322-0168

dwonda.johnson@nmlegis.gov

(D-McKinley & San Juan- 5)

Jones, Jenifer

P.O. Box 1844 
Deming, NM 88030

Jenifer.Jones@nmlegis.gov

(R-Doña Ana, Hidalgo & Luna-32)

  

Lane, T. Ryan

103 South Main Avenue 
Aztec, NM 87410

RYAN@LANEFORLIBERTY.COM

(R-San Juan- 3)

  

Lara, Raymundo

 
,  

raymundo.lara@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-34)

Lente, Derrick J.

70 Kuaua Street 
Sandia Pueblo, NM 87004

derrick.lente@nmlegis.gov

(D-R.A., Sandoval & San Juan-65)

Little, Charlotte

10018 Erlitz Drive NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87114

Charlotte.Little@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-68)

  

Lord, Stefani

P.O. Box  131 
Sandia Park, NM 87047

info@lord2020.com

(R-Bernalillo & Torrance-22)

Lujan, Tara L.

1430 Galisteo Street 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

tara.lujan@nmlegis.gov

(D-Santa Fe-48)

Lundstrom, Patricia A.

 
,  

patricia.lundstrom@nmlegis.gov

(D-McKinley- 9)

  

Madrid, Willie D.

108 Hendrich Rd 
Chaparral, NM 88081

willie.madrid@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana & Otero-53)

  

Martinez, Alan T.

1129 Palo Alto Ct. 
Bernalillo, NM 87004

Alan.Martinez@nmlegis.gov

(R-Sandoval-23)

  

Martínez, Javier

P.O. Box 25491 
Albuquerque, NM 87125

javier.martinez@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-11)

  

Mason, Jimmy G.

205 W. Main St. 
Artesia, NM 88210

Jimmy.Mason@nmlegis.gov

(R-Chaves, Eddy & Lea-66)

  

Matthews, Marian

P.O. Box 20083 
Albuquerque, NM 87154

marian.matthews@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-27)

McQueen, Matthew

7 Caliente Road A-11 Box 818 
Santa Fe, NM 87508-3105

matthew.mcqueen@nmlegis.gov

(D-Sandoval and Santa Fe-50)

    

Mirabal Moya, Tanya

9 Mi Hita 
Los Lunas, NM 87031

Tanya.MirabalMoya@nmlegis.gov

(R-Valencia- 7)

  

Montoya, Rod

4902 Camaron Ave. 
Farmington, NM 87402

roddmontoya@gmail.com

(R-San Juan- 1)

Ortez, Kristina

246 Maria Luisa Loop 
Taos, NM 87571

kristina.ortez@nmlegis.gov

(D-Taos-42)

Parajón, Cristina

P.O. Box 36746 
Albuquerque, NM 87176

cristina.parajon@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-25)

Pettigrew, Randall T.

1806 West Avenue J 
Lovington, NM 88260

randall.pettigrew@nmlegis.gov

(R-Lea-61)

  

Reeb, Andrea

15 San Vincente Cir. 
Clovis, NM 88101

Andrea.Reeb@nmlegis.gov

(R-Chaves, Curry & Roosevelt-64)

  

Rehm, William "Bill" R.

Box 14768 
Albuquerque, NM 87191

bill.rehm@nmlegis.gov

(R-Bernalillo-31)

  

Romero, Andrea

P.O. Box 32963 
Santa Fe, NM 87594

andrea@andrearomero.com

(D-Santa Fe-46)

(505) 490-6155

Romero, G. Andrés

4503 Valley Park Dr. SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

andres.romero@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-10)

  

Roybal Caballero, Patricia

P.O. Box 72574 
Albuquerque, NM 87195

pat.roybalcaballero@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-13)

Rubio, Angelica

P.O. Box 2155 
Las Cruces, NM 88004

angelica.rubio@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-35)

  

Sanchez, Joseph

P.O. Box 481 
Alcalde, NM 87511

Joseph.Sanchez@nmlegis.gov

(D-Colfax, Mora, R.A., S.M. & Taos-40)
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Sariñana, Debra M.

11728 Marquette Avenue NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87123

debbie.sarinana@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-21)

  

Scott, Larry R.

P.O. Box 1708 
Hobbs, NM 88241

larry.scott@nmlegis.gov

(R-Lea-62)

    

Serrato, Linda

P.O. Box 28043 
Santa Fe, NM 87592

linda.serrato@nmlegis.gov

(D-Santa Fe-45)

  

Small, Nathan P.

 
,  

nathan.small@nmlegis.gov

(D-Doña Ana-36)

(575) 496-9540

Szczepanski, Reena

1000 Cordova Place #973 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

reena.szczepanski@nmlegis.gov

(D-Santa Fe-47)

Terrazas, Luis M.

P.O. Box 197 
Santa Clara, NM 88026

luis.terrazas@nmlegis.gov

(R-Catron, Grant & Hidalgo-39)

  

Thomson, Elizabeth "Liz"

P.O. Box 27654 
Albuquerque, NM 87125

liz.thomson@nmlegis.gov

(D-Bernalillo-24)

  

Townsend, James G.

69 W. Compress Rd. 
Artesia, NM 88210

townsend@pvtn.net

(R-Chaves, Eddy & Otero-54)

  

Vincent, Harlan

P.O. Box 323 
Ruidoso Downs, NM 88346

Harlan.Vincent@nmlegis.gov

(R-Lincoln & Otero-56)

  

Zamora, Martin R.

776 CR V 
Clovis, NM 88101

martin.zamora@nmlegis.gov

(R-Cur., DeBaca, Guad, Roos. & S.M.-63)
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